
FREEDOM’S 14 DAY GOSPEL READING PLAN 
 
WHAT ARE THE GOSPELS? 
The gospel is the good news of what Jesus Christ has done to restore both broken creation and sinful people 
to the holy Creator. It is the true story of Jesus walking the earth doing the work of Father God. We are in a 
world which is marred by sin and redeemed only by grace through faith in Christ alone. In this two-week 
reading plan, we will read the story of Jesus, as told by Matthew, Mark, Luke & John. Join us as we discover 
the all-encompassing impact and everlasting hope of the life and message of Jesus. These are His gospels. 
 
DAY 1/Monday, January 11: 

• Matthew 1-10 
 
DAY 2/Tuesday, January 12: 

• Matthew 11-20 
 
DAY 3/Wednesday, January 13: 

• Matthew 21-28 
 
DAY 4/Thursday, January 14: 

• Mark 1-5 
 
DAY 5/Friday, January 15:  

• Mark 6-11 
 
DAY 6/Saturday, January 16: 

• Mark 12-16 
 
DAY 7/Sunday, January 17: 

• Luke 1-6 
 
DAY 8/Monday, January 18: 

• Luke 7-13 
 
DAY 9/Tuesday, January 19: 

• Luke 14-19 
 
DAY 10/Wednesday, January 20: 

• Luke 20-24 
 
DAY 11/Thursday, January 21: 

• John 1-6 
 
DAY 12/Friday, January 22: 

• John 7-12 
 
DAY 13/Saturday, January 23:  

• John 13-17 
 
DAY 14/Sunday, January 24: 

• John 18-21 


